
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Penn State 278  287  287       852  -12 
4  3  T2   Duke 288  286  280       854  -10 
2  2  T2   North Carolina 280  286  288       854  -10 
3  4  4   Florida State  287  288  285       860  -4 

T8  6  5   Cincinnati 294  286  286       866  +2 
T5  5  6   Liberty  289  290  292       871  +7 
T5  7  7   East Tennessee St. 289  293  293       875  +11 

T11  10  8   UNCG 300  294  294       888  +24 
T8  8  9   Virginia Tech 294  291  309       894  +30 
7  9  10   East Carolina 292  301  305       898  +34 

10  11  11   Florida Southern 299  298  310       907  +43 
T11  12  12   Princeton  300  301  309       910  +46 
13  13  13   Nebraska 311  299  304       914  +50 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Penn State 278 287 287 852

T6 Charles Huntzinger (3) 70 70 72 212

11 JD Hughes (1) 66 72 76 214

T12 Ryan Dornes (4) 71 73 71 215

T23 Ryan Davis (2) 71 76 71 218

T34 Alec Bard (5) 77 72 73 222

T2 Duke 288 286 280 854

2 Chandler Eaton (4) 73 70 67 210

T6 Adrien Pendaries (3) 73 70 69 212

T12 Alex Smalley (1) 73 73 69 215

T25 Qiwen Wong (2) 71 73 75 219

T28 Shrish Dwivedi (5) 71 74 75 220

T2 North Carolina 280 286 288 854

T3 Ryan Burnett (5) 68 73 70 211

T6 Austin Hitt (3) 71 72 69 212

T12 Dougie Ergood (2) 69 73 73 215

T17 Ryan Gerard (1) 72 68 76 216

57 Joshua Martin (4) 75 76 78 229

4 Florida State 287 288 285 860

1 John Pak (2) 62 69 72 203

T17 Corey Carlson (5) 74 71 71 216

T41 Jamie Li (1) 76 71 77 224

T41 Greyson Porter (4) 75 77 72 224

62 Jake Carter (3) 81 82 70 233

5 Cincinnati 294 286 286 866

T3 Austin Squires (1) 74 68 69 211

T17 Sam Jean (5) 71 71 74 216

T23 Mason Lenhart (4) 74 73 71 218

T41 Paul Huber (2) 78 74 72 224

T58 Nicolas Osterburg (3) 75 74 82 231

6 Liberty 289 290 292 871

T12 Ervin Chang (5) 68 72 75 215

T28 Alexandre Fuchs (4) 75 73 72 220

T34 Kieran Vincent (2) 73 78 71 222

T39 Gabe Lench (1) 73 75 75 223

T39 Jonathan Yaun (3) 79 70 74 223

7 East Tennessee St. 289 293 293 875

T17 Shiso Go (2) 72 72 72 216

T21 Jack Rhea (3) 70 74 73 217

T31 Geuntae Kim (1) 74 73 74 221

T41 Dhaivat Pandya (5) 76 74 74 224

T69 Trevor Hulbert (4) 73 82 80 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UNCG 300 294 294 888

T12 Jonathan Brightwell (3) 74 73 68 215

T31 Nick Lyerly (1) 73 74 74 221

T31 Bryce Hendrix (2) 78 71 72 221

T58 Zack Swanson (4) 75 76 80 231

73 Ben Buben (5) 81 79 84 244

9 Virginia Tech 294 291 309 894

T9 Connor Johnson, Jr (3) 71 72 70 213

T34 Connor Burgess (2) 73 69 80 222

T51 Joey Jordan (1) 74 75 78 227

T63 Drew Brockwell (4) 78 75 81 234

T63 Tom Crow (5) 76 76 82 234

10 East Carolina 292 301 305 898

T25 AJ Beechler (4) 69 74 76 219

T34 Blake Taylor (3) 73 76 73 222

T47 Patrick Stephenson (1) 76 73 77 226

61 Stephen Carroll (2) 74 79 79 232

72 Logan Shuping (5) 81 78 79 238

11 Florida Southern 299 298 310 907

T47 Michael VanDerLaan (4) 71 75 80 226

T53 Max Coutsolioutsos (1) 76 72 80 228

T53 Seth Wright (5) 74 80 74 228

T63 Chase Ibbotson (2) 82 76 76 234

T69 Christian Anderson (3) 78 75 82 235

12 Princeton 300 301 309 910

T41 Sam Clayman (5) 76 72 76 224

T51 Jake Mayer (4) 77 76 74 227

T53 Vinay Ramesh (2) 74 77 77 228

T58 Evan Quinn (1) 73 76 82 231

75 Caden McLaughlin (3) 86 82 83 251

13 Nebraska 311 299 304 914

T47 Jackson Wendling (5) 76 73 77 226

T53 Tanner Owen (2) 79 75 74 228

T63 Dylan McCabe (1) 82 73 79 234

T63 Jace Guthmiller (4) 82 78 74 234

T69 Tristan Nelko (3) 74 78 83 235
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 Harrison Taee (Duke) 70 67 74 211

T9 Evan Katz (Duke) 72 71 70 213

T21 Preyer Fountain (North Carolina) 71 73 73 217

T25 Steven DiLisio (Duke) 70 79 70 219

T28 Quinn Riley (Duke) 77 71 72 220

T34 Luis Castro (North Carolina) 76 72 74 222

T41 Zack Ford (East Tennessee St.) 76 74 74 224

T47 Alberto Martinez (Florida State ) 80 74 72 226

T63 Grant Powell (UNCG) 76 79 79 234

74 Ben Crow (UNCG) 85 82 78 245
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   John Pak  Florida State  62   69  72       203  -13   
T12 2   Chandler Eaton  Duke  73   70  67       210  -6   
2 T3   Harrison Taee *  Duke  70   67  74       211  -5   

T8 T3   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  74   68  69       211  -5   
7 T3   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  68   73  70       211  -5   

T12 T6   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  71   72  69       212  -4   
T4 T6   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  70   70  72       212  -4   
T12 T6   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  73   70  69       212  -4   
T12 T9   Evan Katz *  Duke  72   71  70       213  -3   
T12 T9   Connor Johnson, Jr  Virginia Tech  71   72  70       213  -3   
3 11   JD Hughes  Penn State  66   72  76       214  -2   

T27 T12   Jonathan Brightwell  UNCG  74   73  68       215  -1   
T4 T12   Ervin Chang  Liberty  68   72  75       215  -1   
T25 T12   Alex Smalley  Duke  73   73  69       215  -1   
T18 T12   Ryan Dornes  Penn State  71   73  71       215  -1   
T8 T12   Dougie Ergood  North Carolina  69   73  73       215  -1   
T23 T17   Corey Carlson  Florida State  74   71  71       216  E   
T8 T17   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  71   71  74       216  E   
T18 T17   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  72   72  72       216  E   
T4 T17   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  72   68  76       216  E   
T18 T21   Preyer Fountain *  North Carolina  71   73  73       217  +1   
T18 T21   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  70   74  73       217  +1   
T27 T23   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  74   73  71       218  +2   
T27 T23   Ryan Davis  Penn State  71   76  71       218  +2   
T39 T25   Steven DiLisio *  Duke  70   79  70       219  +3   
T18 T25   Qiwen Wong  Duke  71   73  75       219  +3   
T12 T25   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  69   74  76       219  +3   
T33 T28   Quinn Riley *  Duke  77   71  72       220  +4   
T33 T28   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  75   73  72       220  +4   
T23 T28   Shrish Dwivedi  Duke  71   74  75       220  +4   
T39 T31   Bryce Hendrix  UNCG  78   71  72       221  +5   
T27 T31   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  73   74  74       221  +5   
T27 T31   Geuntae Kim  East Tennessee St.  74   73  74       221  +5   
T33 T34   Luis Castro *  North Carolina  76   72  74       222  +6   
T51 T34   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  73   78  71       222  +6   
T39 T34   Alec Bard  Penn State  77   72  73       222  +6   
T39 T34   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  73   76  73       222  +6   
T8 T34   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  73   69  80       222  +6   
T39 T39   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  79   70  74       223  +7   
T33 T39   Gabe Lench  Liberty  73   75  75       223  +7   
T49 T41   Zack Ford *  East Tennessee St.  76   74  74       224  +8   
T55 T41   Paul Huber  Cincinnati  78   74  72       224  +8   
T55 T41   Greyson Porter  Florida State  75   77  72       224  +8   
T27 T41   Jamie Li  Florida State  76   71  77       224  +8   

T33 T41   Sam Clayman  Princeton  76   72  76       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T41   Dhaivat Pandya  East Tennessee St.  76   74  74       224  +8   
T63 T47   Alberto Martinez *  Florida State  80   74  72       226  +10   
T39 T47   Jackson Wendling  Nebraska  76   73  77       226  +10   
T25 T47   Michael VanDerLaan  Florida Southern  71   75  80       226  +10   
T39 T47   Patrick Stephenson  East Carolina  76   73  77       226  +10   
T59 T51   Jake Mayer  Princeton  77   76  74       227  +11   
T39 T51   Joey Jordan  Virginia Tech  74   75  78       227  +11   
T63 T53   Tanner Owen  Nebraska  79   75  74       228  +12   
T63 T53   Seth Wright  Florida Southern  74   80  74       228  +12   
T51 T53   Vinay Ramesh  Princeton  74   77  77       228  +12   
T33 T53   Max Coutsolioutsos  Florida Southern  76   72  80       228  +12   
T51 57   Joshua Martin  North Carolina  75   76  78       229  +13   
T51 T58   Zack Swanson  UNCG  75   76  80       231  +15   
T39 T58   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  75   74  82       231  +15   
T39 T58   Evan Quinn  Princeton  73   76  82       231  +15   
T59 61   Stephen Carroll  East Carolina  74   79  79       232  +16   
73 62   Jake Carter  Florida State  81   82  70       233  +17   

T66 T63   Grant Powell *  UNCG  76   79  79       234  +18   
T71 T63   Jace Guthmiller  Nebraska  82   78  74       234  +18   
T66 T63   Dylan McCabe  Nebraska  82   73  79       234  +18   
69 T63   Chase Ibbotson  Florida Southern  82   76  76       234  +18   

T59 T63   Drew Brockwell  Virginia Tech  78   75  81       234  +18   
T55 T63   Tom Crow  Virginia Tech  76   76  82       234  +18   
T55 T69   Tristan Nelko  Nebraska  74   78  83       235  +19   
T59 T69   Christian Anderson  Florida Southern  78   75  82       235  +19   
T66 T69   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  73   82  80       235  +19   
70 72   Logan Shuping  East Carolina  81   78  79       238  +22   

T71 73   Ben Buben  UNCG  81   79  84       244  +28   
74 74   Ben Crow *  UNCG  85   82  78       245  +29   
75 75   Caden McLaughlin  Princeton  86   82  83       251  +35   
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Brightwell UNCG 2.75 -3 
A. Hitt UNC 2.75 -3 
S. Clayman Princeton 2.75 -3 
A. Fuchs Liberty 2.83 -2 
P. Fountain UNC 2.83 -2 
S. Dwivedi Duke 2.92 -1 
H. Taee Duke 2.92 -1 
J. Rhea ETSU 2.92 -1 
S. Go ETSU 2.92 -1 
A. Pendaries Duke 2.92 -1 
J. Hughes Penn State 2.92 -1 
C. Johnson, Jr Va Tech 2.92 -1 
D. Ergood UNC 2.92 -1 
J. Jordan Va Tech 3.00 E 
M. Coutsolioutsos Fla. South 3.00 E 
E. Chang Liberty 3.00 E 
E. Katz Duke 3.00 E 
M. Lenhart Cincy 3.00 E 
G. Porter Florida St 3.00 E 
A. Bard Penn State 3.00 E 
C. Eaton Duke 3.00 E 
A. Smalley Duke 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Pak Florida St 3.80 -6 
R. Burnett UNC 3.93 -2 
C. Huntzinger Penn State 3.93 -2 
S. DiLisio Duke 3.93 -2 
A. Squires Cincy 3.97 -1 
C. Johnson, Jr Va Tech 3.97 -1 
E. Katz Duke 4.00 E 
C. Eaton Duke 4.00 E 
J. Hughes Penn State 4.00 E 
R. Gerard UNC 4.03 +1 
J. Mayer Princeton 4.07 +2 
Q. Riley Duke 4.07 +2 
S. Jean Cincy 4.07 +2 
R. Davis Penn State 4.07 +2 
M. VanDerLaan Fla. South 4.07 +2 
G. Kim ETSU 4.07 +2 
R. Dornes Penn State 4.10 +3 
E. Chang Liberty 4.10 +3 
A. Hitt UNC 4.10 +3 
A. Beechler E Carolina 4.10 +3 
A. Pendaries Duke 4.10 +3 
J. Rhea ETSU 4.13 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Taee Duke 4.33 -8 
J. Pak Florida St 4.33 -8 
D. Ergood UNC 4.42 -7 
D. Pandya ETSU 4.50 -6 
S. Jean Cincy 4.50 -6 
A. Pendaries Duke 4.50 -6 
C. Eaton Duke 4.50 -6 
A. Smalley Duke 4.50 -6 
C. Carlson Florida St 4.50 -6 
A. Squires Cincy 4.50 -6 
P. Stephenson E Carolina 4.58 -5 
Q. Wong Duke 4.58 -5 
R. Burnett UNC 4.58 -5 
B. Hendrix UNCG 4.58 -5 
E. Chang Liberty 4.67 -4 
A. Hitt UNC 4.67 -4 
R. Davis Penn State 4.67 -4 
R. Dornes Penn State 4.67 -4 
G. Lench Liberty 4.67 -4 
J. Brightwell UNCG 4.75 -3 
S. Dwivedi Duke 4.75 -3 
K. Vincent Liberty 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
B. Hendrix UNCG 1
A. Squires Cincy 1
M. VanDerLaan Fla. South 1
R. Dornes Penn State 1
G. Kim ETSU 1
D. McCabe Nebraska 1
C. Ibbotson Fla. South 1
A. Hitt UNC 1
S. DiLisio Duke 1
C. Eaton Duke 1
H. Taee Duke 1
E. Katz Duke 1
M. Lenhart Cincy 1
J. Pak Florida St 1
S. Go ETSU 1
S. Jean Cincy 1
D. Pandya ETSU 1
T. Nelko Nebraska 1
R. Burnett UNC 1

Birdies 
J. Pak Florida St 18
R. Gerard UNC 14
J. Hughes Penn State 14
A. Squires Cincy 14
G. Lench Liberty 14
A. Smalley Duke 13
C. Huntzinger Penn State 13
S. DiLisio Duke 13
C. Eaton Duke 13
D. Ergood UNC 13
A. Fuchs Liberty 13
C. Carlson Florida St 12
B. Hendrix UNCG 12
P. Fountain UNC 11
J. Brightwell UNCG 11
H. Taee Duke 11
A. Hitt UNC 11
C. Johnson, Jr Va Tech 11
R. Burnett UNC 10
L. Castro UNC 10
B. Taylor E Carolina 10
C. Burgess Va Tech 10

Pars 
J. Mayer Princeton 40
N. Lyerly UNCG 39
A. Pendaries Duke 38
J. Jordan Va Tech 38
Z. Ford ETSU 38
K. Vincent Liberty 38
G. Porter Florida St 38
G. Kim ETSU 38
S. Jean Cincy 38
J. Rhea ETSU 37
S. Go ETSU 37
A. Beechler E Carolina 37
Q. Riley Duke 37
J. Yaun Liberty 37
R. Burnett UNC 37
E. Chang Liberty 37
M. Coutsolioutsos Fla. South 37
S. Wright Fla. South 36
R. Davis Penn State 36
P. Huber Cincy 36
D. Brockwell Va Tech 36
C. Johnson, Jr Va Tech 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 74.44 75

2 Championship Tees 74.11 75

3 Championship Tees 74.85 75

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 74.47 225

 

Duke University Golf Club: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 456     10 50 10 5   

2 4 430     5 49 18 3   

3 4 395     11 56 8     

4 3 160     8 55 9 1 2 

5 4 399     13 47 13 2   

6 4 400     8 37 23 5 2 

7 5 573     23 38 10 3 1 

8 3 173     10 51 14     

9 5 493   6 29 33 5 2   

10 4 454     15 41 18 1   

11 5 573     18 45 7 4 1 

12 3 181     8 41 7 15 4 

13 4 405     3 42 18 9 3 

14 5 550   1 16 48 10     

15 3 216     2 50 18 4 1 

16 4 402     13 42 18 1 1 

17 4 439     4 38 30 3   

18 4 455     9 40 22 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 3 181 +0.59 

13 4 405 +0.56 

6 4 400 +0.44 

17 4 439 +0.43 

15 3 216 +0.36 

18 4 455 +0.29 

2 4 430 +0.25 

16 4 402 +0.13 

1 4 456 +0.13 

4 3 160 +0.12 

10 4 454 +0.07 

5 4 399 +0.05 

8 3 173 +0.05 

11 5 573 +0.00 

3 4 395 -0.04 

7 5 573 -0.05 

14 5 550 -0.11 

9 5 493 -0.43 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 454 +0.47 

1 4 456 +0.43 

15 3 216 +0.33 

13 4 405 +0.31 

2 4 430 +0.31 

12 3 181 +0.29 

18 4 455 +0.24 

17 4 439 +0.20 

3 4 395 +0.16 

4 3 160 +0.08 

6 4 400 +0.05 

16 4 402 +0.04 

14 5 550 +0.04 

7 5 573 +0.03 

8 3 173 -0.01 

11 5 573 -0.04 

5 4 399 -0.07 

9 5 493 -0.41 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 454 +0.39 

1 4 456 +0.35 

13 4 405 +0.32 

17 4 439 +0.32 

12 3 181 +0.32 

2 4 430 +0.24 

18 4 455 +0.20 

7 5 573 +0.19 

15 3 216 +0.13 

3 4 395 +0.12 

16 4 402 +0.11 

6 4 400 +0.05 

11 5 573 +0.00 

5 4 399 -0.03 

8 3 173 -0.03 

4 3 160 -0.05 

14 5 550 -0.08 

9 5 493 -0.44 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 3 181 +0.59 

13 4 405 +0.56 

6 4 400 +0.44 

17 4 439 +0.43 

15 3 216 +0.36 

18 4 455 +0.29 

2 4 430 +0.25 

16 4 402 +0.13 

1 4 456 +0.13 

4 3 160 +0.12 

10 4 454 +0.07 

5 4 399 +0.05 

8 3 173 +0.05 

11 5 573 +0.00 

3 4 395 -0.04 

7 5 573 -0.05 

14 5 550 -0.11 

9 5 493 -0.43 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 456     17 135 62 10 1 

2 4 430     24 131 56 14   

3 4 395     25 162 33 5   

4 3 160     29 165 24 5 2 

5 4 399     51 134 33 6 1 

6 4 400     32 136 47 7 3 

7 5 573   2 56 106 51 9 1 

8 3 173     37 153 32 3   

9 5 493   13 93 100 15 4   

10 4 454     26 114 75 10   

11 5 573   2 59 122 29 10 3 

12 3 181     24 131 33 33 4 

13 4 405     15 142 41 19 8 

14 5 550   1 53 136 26 9   

15 3 216   1 16 136 65 6 1 

16 4 402     37 138 43 6 1 

17 4 439     15 134 66 10   

18 4 455     20 138 60 6 1 
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Duke University Golf Club

Durham, NC 
Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 09 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

